
希須林サラダ　（ 鮮魚とお野菜のサラダ ）
Sashimi Salad

1,780

S P E C I A L I T Y

豚しゃぶ肉とパクチーのサラダ

ピータンとお豆腐の冷菜

お豆腐と春雨の胡麻だれサラダ

自家製ザーサイ

Salad of Boiled Pork and Coriander 

Preserved Duckʼs Egg with Tofu

Tofu Salad with Vermicelli ( Sesame Sauce )　　

Original Chinese Pickles

1,480

1,380

1,380

　680

A P P E T I Z E R

ラムとパクチーのクミン炒め　

こだわりの酢豚

黒酢のゲンコツ酢豚

大山鶏の油淋鶏

土鍋の痺れる麻婆豆腐

Lambs and Coriander with Cumin

Sweet & Sour Pork

Sweet & Sour Pork with Black Vinegar Sauce

Crispy Chicken with Garlic Sauce

Ma Po Tofu

1,680

　1,680

　1,880

　1,780

1,680

M A I N

青山 担々麺

野菜いっぱいタンメン　（ 塩 ）

広東麺　（ 醤油 ）

酸辣湯麺

五目あんかけ焼きそば

上海焼きそば

レタスの炒飯

自家製 チャーシュー炒飯

蟹たっぷり蟹炒飯

ふわとろ天津飯

Tan Tan Noodles

Noodles with Vegetables

Noodles with Braised Mixed Ingredients

Noodles in Hot and Sour Soup

Pan Fried Noodles with Mixed Ingredients

Fried Noodles with Chinese Gravy Sauce

Fried Rice with Lettuce

Fried Rice with Roasted Pork

Fried Rice with Crab Meat

Rice with Omelet of Crab Meat 

1,380

　1,380

　1,580

　1,480

　1,580

　1,480

　1,380

1,580

　1,780

1,580

N O O D L E  /  R I C E

なめらか杏仁豆腐

マンゴープリン

Almond Jelly

Mango Pudding

780

780

D E S S E R T

焼餃子　（ 4 P ）

水餃子 おろしポン酢　（ 4 P ）

水餃子 ピリ辛四川ソース　（ 4 P ）

春巻　( 2 P )

Pan Fried Dumplings

Boiled Dumplings with Ponzu

Boiled Dumplings with Hot Sauce 

Spring Rolls

780

780

　780

780

D I M  S U M

青菜のにんにく炒め

フレッシュトマトと玉子の炒め

蓮根の豆豉炒め

Sauteed Chinese Green

Scrambled Egg with Tomato

Lotus Root with Black Bean

1,380

1,480

　1,380

V E G E T A B L E

大海老のマヨネーズソース　

海老のチリソース

イカと青菜のあっさり炒め

Prawns with Mayonaise Sauce

Shrimps with Chili Sauce

Stir-fried Squids and Chinese Green

1,680

　1,680

　1,680

S E A F O O D

F

O

O

D

おまかせコースのご用意もございます

C O U R S E

食物アレルギーをお持ちの方は、スタッフまでお声がけください　Please ask staff if you have any food allergies



ひとくちビール　（ 生 ）

プレミアムモルツ　（ 生 ）

青島ビール　（ 瓶 ）

台湾ビール　（ 瓶 ）

オールフリー

Premium Malts ( Draft / Small )

Premium Malts ( Draft )

Tshingtao Beer ( Bottle )

Taiwan Beer ( Can )

Non Alcohol Beer

480

780

880

880

780

B E E R

泡　　

白　　

赤

Sparkling

White Wine

Red Wine

780 ～

780 ～

780 ～

G L A S S  W I N E

KILLIBINBIN Chardonnay

Satellite Sauvignonblanc

ASKANELI TSINANDALI

Weingut Schwarzböck 

VDF VIOGNIER

キリビンビン / シャルドネ / オーストラリア

サテライト / ソーヴィニヨンブラン  / ニュージーランド

ツィナンダリ / ルカツィテリなど / ジョージア

シュヴァルツブック / グリューナー・ヴェルトリーナー / オーストリア

VDFヴィオニエ / ヴィオニエ / フランス

4,980

5,480

5,980

6,480

6,980

W H I T E  W I N E

KILLIBINBIN Secrets

WILD NATURE Veneto Rosso

ASKANELI MUKUZANI

GOTAS de HABLA

Sattellite Pinot Noir

キリビンビン / カベルネ・ソーヴィニヨンなど / オーストラリア

ワイルドネイチャー / コルヴィーナなど / イタリア

アスカネリ・ムクザニ / サペラヴィ / ジョージア

ゴーダス・デ・アブラ / テンプラニーリョなど / スペイン

サテライト / ピノ・ノワール / ニュージーランド

4,980

5,480

5,980

6,480

6,980

R E D  W I N E

月替わりでボトルのご用意もございます

S P A R K L I N G

グラス　（ カメ出し紹興老酒 5 年 ） 

デキャンタ　（ カメ出し紹興老酒 5 年 ） 

ボトル　（ 紹興老酒 8 年 ） 

Glass

Decanter

Bottle

780

3,080

4,280

C H I N E S E  R I C E  W I N E

こだわりレモンサワー

山椒ジントニック

季節の梅酒ソーダ　

焼酎 ハイボール　（ 麦  or  芋 ）

黒ウーロン茶割

ウィスキー ハイボール

Shouchu with Lemon

Spicy Gin Tonic

Plum Soda

Shouchu with Soda ( Wheat or Sweet Potatoes )

Shouchu with Black Oolong Tea

Whiskey with Soda

780

780

780

780

780

780 ～

S O D A  /  C O C K T A I L

中国茶　( 黒烏龍茶 or ジャスミン茶 )　

自家製 木村コーラ

自家製 ジンジャーエール

サンペレグリノ

Black Oolong Tea or Jasmine Tea

Kimura Cola

Ginger Ale

S.Pellegrino

780

780

780

980

S O F T D R I N K

D

R

I

N

K


